
 

NOTE:  These fees are effective as of Fall 2018 semester. 

 

 2018/2019 Fee Schedule for Non Resident/ 

Out of State Students 

Totals include:  $46 per unit Enrollment Fee, $233 
Non-Resident Fee, $19 Health Fee, $1 per unit 

Campus Center Use Fee (to a maximum of $5), $6 
Student ID/Discount Card and $1 Student 

Representation Fee. 

0.5 166.00 

1.0 306.00 

1.5 446.00 

2.0 586.00 

2.5 726.00 

3.0 866.00 

3.5 1006.00 

4.0 1149.00 

4.5 1286.00 

5.0 1426.00 

5.5 1565.50 

6.0 1705.00 

6.5 1844.50 

7.0 1984.00 

7.5 2123.50 

8.0 2263.00 

8.5 2402.50 

9.0 2542.00 

9.5 2681.50 

10.0 2821.00 

10.5 2960.50 

11.0 3100.00 

11.5 3239.50 

12.0 3379.00 

12.5 3518.50 

13.0 3658.00 

13.5 3797.50 

14.0 3937.00 

14.5 4076.50 

15.0 4216.00 

15.5 4355.50 

16.0 4495.00 

16.5 4634.50 

17.0 4771.00 

17.5 4913.50 

                   18.0               5053.00 


